{40011410;1}
Faena Forum – Tree of Life sculpture
Historic Preservation Board Final Submittal – December 27, 2016
Scope of work:
• Installation of a sculpture at the northeast corner of the Faena Forum property. The base of the sculpture requires a variance to the required front yard setback. The sculpture will be lighted at
night by landscaping lights.
Zoning Information:
Address: 3301 Indian Creek Drive

WALL COMPOSITION VARIABLES
C CONCRETE WALL
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION LEGEND
S SHOWER
M1 a
RATING TYPE VARIATION
TAG LEGEND
p, t, s...
1
2
1 HOUR WALL RATING
2 HOUR WALL RATING
3 3 HOUR WALL RATING
FIRE RATED WALLS
+
INSULATION
LOWER CASE CHARACTERS TO IDENTIFY COVER
ASSEMBLIES USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH WALL
CORES AS REQUIRED. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE
p1 PAINT
p3 (2) 5/8 GWB
t TILE/ STONE WALL
G GLASS PARTITION
p2 PLASTER AND PAINT
s SPECIAL FINISH/LAMINATE
6 08/07/2015 ISSUED FOR MASTER BP REVISION No. 3
1 05/09/2014 ISSUED FOR BP REVISION No. 1
2 07/14/2014 ISSUED FOR BP REVISION No. 2
3 09/03/2014 IFC - UNDERGROUND GARAGE ONLY
4 10/15/2014 PROGRESS SET
5 10/30/2014 ZONING REVISED AREA CALCULATIONS
7b 11/28/2016 FAENA SCUPTURE ADDED
L1
MBarnes
Text Box
Site Plan showing location of Tree of Life sculpture in relation to the overall site plan.
MBarnes
Text Box
6
{40238588;1}
Site Plan – inset
MBarnes
Text Box
7
MBarnes
Text Box
Lighting Plan
MBarnes
Text Box
8
MBarnes
Text Box
9
MBarnes
Text Box
10
SAXONY WEST
GARDEN SCULPTURE
5607
RDG